
Iowa Construction and Demolition Debris Management Resources 
Organization City State Phone E-Mail Web site Contact Description 

Environmental Reclamation & 
Recycling 

Des Moines IA 515-246-0600 Jpaulson@err-usa.com or 
dwachter@err-usa.com 

www.err-usa.com Jon Paulson or 
Derek Wachter 

Sorts and processes mixed construction 
and demolition debris. 

Home Recycling Exchange Des Moines IA 515-282-9296 Lyle@homerecycling.org www.homerecycling.org Lyle Ball Salvages & sells materials from buildings 
slated for demolition/renovation. 

Mid America Architectural Salvage Dubuque IA 563-599-1102 Bob@captainmerry.com www.midamericasalvage.com/  
 

Robert Johnson Salvages & sells materials from buildings 
slated for demolition/renovation. 

Old Lumber Yard Maquoketa IA 563-652-6578 phahle@yahoo.com www.theoldlumberyard.com/  Paul Hahle Salvages & sells materials from buildings 
slated for demolition/renovation. 

Phoenix Recycling Des Moines IA 515-323-5886 creynolds@phoenixrecycling.net www.phoenixrecycling.net Chris Reynolds Sorts and processes mixed construction 
and demolition debris. 

Preservation Station Burlington IA 319-753-8126 Hmorton@dmcwaste.org www.burlington.lib.ia.us/Heritage%20Tru
st/Preservationstation.htm  

Hal Morton Salvages & sells materials from buildings 
slated for demolition/renovation. 

Restoration Warehouse Dubuque IA 563-585-2933  www.restorationwarehouse.net   Salvages & sells architecturally 
significant pieces and building materials 

ReStore – Cedar Valley Cedar Rapids IA 319-366-4485 Thboeder@qwest.net  www.cvhabitat.org  Tommi Boeder Operates a retail location for surplus and 
salvaged building materials with Habitat 
for Humanity. 

ReStore – Council Bluffs Council Bluffs IA 712 328-9476    Operates a retail location for surplus and 
salvaged building materials with Habitat 
for Humanity. 

ReStore – Des Moines Des Moines IA 515-471-8686 Melliott@dmhabitat.org www.dmhabitatrestore.org/  Mark Elliott Operates a retail location for surplus and 
salvaged building materials with Habitat 
for Humanity. 

ReStore – Iowa City Iowa City IA 319.337.8949 markpatton@ivhfh.org www.ivhfh.org Mark Patton Operates a retail location for surplus and 
salvaged building materials with Habitat 
for Humanity 

ReStore – Mason City Mason City IA 641-423-1688    Operates a retail location for surplus and 
salvaged building materials with Habitat 
for Humanity 

ReStore- Quad Cities Davenport IA 563-391-4949  
 

Cindy@restoreqc.org www.restoreqc.org Cindy Kuhn Operates a retail location for surplus and 
salvaged building materials in partnership 
with Habitat for Humanity. 

ReStore – Sioux City Sioux City IA 712-255-6244 info@SiouxlandHabitat.org   Operates a retail location for surplus and 
salvaged building materials with Habitat 
for Humanity 

ReStore – Waterloo Waterloo IA 319-235-9946    Operates a retail location for surplus and 
salvaged building materials with Habitat 
for Humanity 

Salvage Barn, The Iowa City IA 319-351-1875  http://www.ic-fhp.org/salvagebarn.html Paul Kinney Salvages & sells materials from buildings 
slated for demolition/renovation. 

Waste Commission of Scott County Buffalo IA 563-381-1300 Kmorris@wastecom.com www.wastecom.com  Kathy Morris Sorts and processes mixed construction 
and demolition debris. 
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